Raaseporin Helmi 2018
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12

12

12

12

16

16

18

18

18

18

Markus Pohjolainen

Marcus Raberg

Kalle Savonen

taisto kilkki

Ismo Sutela

Jukka Pyhaltoé

Sampo Kurvonen

Severi Saviniemi

Rauli Lehtinen

Toni Kuusisto

Ville Suomela

Joonas Aalto

Toni Syrjanen

Tony Dahlberg

Niko Leskinen

Jan-Mikael Uusikyla

jere rosenqvist

Jani Koskinen

Juha Huopaniemi

Juhani Lehtonen

Timo Katajanheimo

07/21/18 14:30
07/22/18 14:40
07/21/18 14:20
07/22/18 14:50
07/21/18 13:30
07/22/18 14:30
07/21/18 13:40
07/22/18 14:50
07/21/18 15:00
07/22/18 14:10
07/21/18 15:10
07/22/18 14:50
07/21/18 14:50
07/22/18 14:30
07/21/18 14:30
07/22/18 14:20
07/21/18 14:00
07/22/18 14:20
07/21/18 14:50
07/22/18 14:40
07/21/18 14:40
07/22/18 14:40
07/21/18 15:10
07/22/18 14:10
07/21/18 12:10
07/22/18 13:50
07/21/18 12:50
07/22/18 14:00
07/21/18 15:10
07/22/18 14:50
07/21/18 13:50
07/22/18 14:20
07/21/18 13:30
07/22/18 14:00
07/21/18 15:00
07/22/18 14:30
07/21/18 13:30
07/22/18 13:20
07/21/18 14:00
07/22/18 13:30
07/21/18 14:40
07/22/18 13:10
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53
4
57
4
56
3
58
5
56
4
59
4
59
4
59
6
60
3
62
3
62
4
60
3
59
4
60
4
65
4
62
4
60
4
64
7
58
4
59
4
57

-10
-3

110
57
114
58
114
56
114
60
116
57
116
58
117
59
118
59
119
57
119
57
119
60
120
61
120
60
120
55
120
59
121
61
121
58
122
64
122
63
122
65
122
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22

22

24

24

24

27

27

27

30

30

30

30

34

34

36

37

37

37

37

41

41

41

44

Taneli Sirkela

Kalle Lehto

Joni Latokyla

Niko Kempas

Toni Nurkkala

Jens Grimbergen

Mika Laaksonen

Jaani Lansio

Aleksis Linko

Miikka Kankaro

Jani Parkkonen

Marko Mustasilta

Kim Kiminki

Teemu Heikkila

Marko Virtanen

Markus Laaninen

Niklas Puisto

Jarkko Kallio

Jari-Matti Hiltunen

Juuso Hirvonen

Jaakko Koppstrém

olli pulkkinen

Lenni kemppainen

07/21/18 13:00
07/22/18 13:50
07/21/18 12:10
07/22/18 14:20
07/21/18 12:00
07/22/18 13:20
07/21/18 14:00
07/22/18 13:40
07/21/18 13:00
07/22/18 14:40
07/21/18 13:50
07/22/18 13:50
07/21/18 14:10
07/22/18 14:10
07/21/18 12:50
07/22/18 13:30
07/21/18 12:50
07/22/18 13:10
07/21/18 14:10
07/22/18 13:30
07/21/18 14:10
07/22/18 14:30
07/21/18 13:30
07/22/18 13:00
07/21/18 13:10
07/22/18 14:00
07/21/18 13:20
07/22/18 13:50
07/21/18 13:10
07/22/18 12:50
07/21/18 12:40
07/22/18 13:00
07/21/18 14:50
07/22/18 13:20
07/21/18 12:40
07/22/18 14:10
07/21/18 13:20
07/22/18 13:30
07/21/18 15:00
07/22/18 12:50
07/21/18 13:50
07/22/18 12:50
07/21/18 13:00
07/22/18 13:00
07/21/18 14:20
07/22/18 13:10
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62
5
63
6
60
5
62
4
67
4
64
5
65
4
62
4
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4
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3
69
5
60
3
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5
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4
61
5
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4
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4
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6
66
7
63
5
64
4
64
5
67
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0
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0
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+7
+7
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0
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123
60
123
64
124
62
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57
124
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60
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53

54

55
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57
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59

60

60

60

60

64

64

66

67

Henrik Himberg

Harri Lahdesmaki

Sami Poikolainen

Joonas Kaukoranta

Chris Lindholm

Eetu Nisula

Tomi Heikkinen

Arto Talja

Andreas Walls

Joonas Muhonen

Toni Joronen

Esa Riiheldinen

Markus Ilmarinen

Henri Nappi

Sami Taralainen

Emil Fagerstrom

Matias Raiko

Markku Pulkkinen

Ville Verkkonen

Matti Ikaheimonen

Tuomas Suominen

Niko Makela

Andreas Czarnecki

07/21/18 14:40
07/22/18 13:20
07/21/18 13:20
07/22/18 13:40
07/21/18 13:50
07/22/18 12:40
07/21/18 12:40
07/22/18 13:40
07/21/18 12:30
07/22/18 12:20
07/21/18 13:10
07/22/18 12:40
07/21/18 12:20
07/22/18 12:40
07/21/18 12:40
07/22/18 13:10
07/21/18 13:40
07/22/18 14:00
07/21/18 14:20
07/22/18 13:00
07/21/18 14:30
07/22/18 12:50
07/21/18 12:30
07/22/18 12:30
07/21/18 13:20
07/22/18 12:20
07/21/18 13:40
07/22/18 12:40
07/21/18 15:10
07/22/18 12:30
07/21/18 12:30
07/22/18 12:10
07/21/18 13:10
07/22/18 12:10
07/21/18 12:00
07/22/18 12:20
07/21/18 14:10
07/22/18 12:10
07/21/18 12:30
07/22/18 12:30
07/21/18 12:20
07/22/18 12:20
07/21/18 12:20
07/22/18 12:10
07/21/18 13:40
07/22/18 12:30
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3

+10

+3

+10

+6

+5

+8

+13

+11

+10

+8

+6

+12

+11

+8

+8

+11

+6

+14

+10

6

+4

6
0

5

68 | +11 | 131
6 +1 | 61
70 | +11 131
6 +9 | 69
63 | +12 | 132
5 +2 | 62
70 | +12 | 132
4 +13 | 73
60 | +13 | 133
4 +7 | 67
66 | +13 | 133
4 +8 | 68
65 | +13 | 133
4 +5 | 65
68 | +13 | 133
4 +1 | 61
73 | +14 134
3 +5 | 65
71 | +16 | 136
4 +7 | 67
70 | +17 | 137
6 +9 | 69
68 | +17 | 137
5 +12 | 72
66 | +18 | 138
4 +7 | 67
72 | +19 | 139
7 +10 | 70
71 | +21 | 141
6 +15 | 75
68 | +23 | 143
5 +15 | 75
68 | +23 | 143
5 +12 | 72
71 | +23 | 143
4 +17 | 77
66 | +23 | 143
4 +11 | 71
74 | +25 | 145
6 +15 | 75
70 | +25 | 145
7 +23 | 83
64 | +27 | 147
5 +11 | 71

DNS | +999 | 999
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67
67
67
67

67

Samuel Hanninen

Mikael Runonen

Jukka-Pekka Tilaeus

Arttu Stoor

Antti Savolainen

07/21/18 14:20
07/21/18 14:00
07/21/18 13:00
07/21/18 14:30
07/22/18 13:40
07/21/18 15:00
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1 | Susanna Virtanen

2

3

4

Jenni Anttila

jenna hirsimaki

Jenni Grénvall

07/21/18 15:20
07/22/18 15:00
07/21/18 15:20
07/22/18 15:00
07/21/18 15:20
07/22/18 15:00
07/21/18 15:20
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+6
4
+10
6
+11
4
+22

66
5
70
5
71
6
82

+17
+10
+20
+17
+28
+15

137
70
140
77
148
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1

10

11

11

13

13

13

Ville Piippo

Marko Hamalainen

Erkka Leivo

Jani Karonen

Rami Silainen

Tatu Nokelainen

Peter seeck

Niko Sysimies

Pasi Karhu

Patrik Ekstrom

Marko Nikkanen

Mauri Lokkila

Jesse Viksten

Jani Ketonen

Jouni Huusko

07/21/18 12:10
07/22/18 12:00
07/21/18 11:00
07/22/18 12:00
07/21/18 12:10
07/22/18 12:00
07/21/18 11:40
07/22/18 11:50
07/21/18 11:50
07/22/18 11:30
07/21/18 11:30
07/22/18 11:50
07/21/18 11:50
07/22/18 12:00
07/21/18 11:40
07/22/18 11:50
07/21/18 11:30
07/22/18 11:40
07/21/18 11:40
07/22/18 11:50
07/21/18 12:00
07/22/18 11:30
07/21/18 11:10
07/22/18 11:10
07/21/18 11:30
07/22/18 11:30
07/21/18 11:20
07/22/18 11:20
07/21/18 11:20
07/22/18 11:20
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-2
4

-3

58
5
60
5
58
5
57
4
58
4
62
5
64
5
60
4
60
4
63
3
65
5
63
5
66
7
66
5
65

+10
+4

+10
+5

+10

111
56
116
58
116
60
117
63
121
59
121
58
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24

24

26

26

26

26

30

30

32

32

32

32

36

36

38

Jani Silvennoinen

Samuli Holmberg

Ossi Harinen

Mikko Wikman

Marko Lumppio

Henkka Forsberg

Jukka Matinen

Sami Sanssi

Harri Jaatinen

Tommi Kolmonen

Petri Tuomi

Risto Koskinen

Toni Maattanen

Janne Hilden

Karri Kallio

Janne Louhi

Tuomo Rikman

Aki Koskinen

henry myyry

Tuomas Hiltunen

Tomas Czarnecki

miikka saturi

Sami Lindholm

07/21/18 10:50
07/22/18 10:50
07/21/18 11:00
07/22/18 11:40
07/21/18 10:30
07/22/18 11:00
07/21/18 11:10
07/22/18 11:10
07/21/18 11:50
07/22/18 11:30
07/21/18 10:30
07/22/18 11:40
07/21/18 10:50
07/22/18 11:20
07/21/18 10:40
07/22/18 10:40
07/21/18 12:00
07/22/18 11:40
07/21/18 11:00
07/22/18 11:10
07/21/18 10:30
07/22/18 10:50
07/21/18 11:10
07/22/18 11:00
07/21/18 10:20
07/22/18 11:00
07/21/18 10:30
07/22/18 10:40
07/21/18 10:50
07/22/18 10:30
07/21/18 11:20
07/22/18 11:20
07/21/18 10:40
07/22/18 10:40
07/21/18 11:20
07/22/18 10:50
07/21/18 10:40
07/22/18 11:00
07/21/18 11:40
07/22/18 10:30
07/21/18 11:30
07/22/18 10:30
07/21/18 10:10
07/22/18 10:40
07/21/18 11:00
07/22/18 11:10

3

U Wi AArIW U W W & O WIW N P> W P>W PPV VW RARW U WO W W PW AN T WWLWDN W P> W WU

3

AWl AW WW W PPV W WU AW WO WP WA A PP PV PWU R W WA W W W

Raaseporin Helmi 2018 + 08.12.2025 03:08 (5)

4

W AN WOV O WU W DWW AP0 D0 WP WA PP LW P, RPIW W EN WP WVWW W

3

w NN RRW WA WIN WA WW WU WWN W W W W W www N DWW W WU |l PWLWW N LW W W|W

4

W N WWwW W N WN AP WW W W W W W W O D W DD WP, WU WW W W W NN WDN WW DWW W W W W

2

W www w| dlw s, WN DWW PRIV W W W W DWW W W W W W DWW PDRWWIN PP WWNWW WIN W W W

3

AW A NN W DWW AP0 AP WPV W WP DWW PV W WU LW R W WS

OISC GOLF
METRIX

m——nnnnunlmmmmmmmmmm--

4

W w 0w AW AW W W RPRIWW W W W AW W W W W DWW DD W W AW W WA R W W

W Hp APWW U NN U W OO WO WA WANNWW U WA PPV WW I PPWO W W W AN DO W

o AW AU WU WO WO | dMAUW OO O AW A0 0RO OO W AW O WY O W O W AR WU

AWl W W & AN AP WWIWIWININ W W W W W ~PWWW PW W W DWW W P W AN W W WN WD W W

A N4 WMo WUl wl o WoO W oul w dpPlwWlwWw WO WO D O &0 WO W O W OUu W o w o & | J W B W VW

~APIwWwlU WA, A INVNOODIWAPIWO A WU W WP IW NN OSSN PSRN WA A 00O WO DU

o w A~ W b~ hPVWW AP0 VWV WU WU AW WA D PV W W WW W W W WPV W WAL

oo oo o~ 0k~ 000wl Moo OO0 PSS PP OO0 00 000 VA~ O S~ WO O S B DD DD SO S~W

U wlio A A, UV WPAAPWY U WA,V W W PN W AP DWW A PN W T W AW U WU WO WP

+4

4

+9

5

+5

4

+5

4

+9

4

+10

+9

+3

+12

+8

+7

+8

+8

+6

+5

+11

+7

+9

+10

+4

+4

+9

+13

64
6
69
4
65
5
65
5
69
6
70
4
69
5
63
4
72
5
68
4
67
3
68
4
68
4
66
4
65
4
71
4
67
6
69
5
70
3
64
8
64
5
69
4
73

+12
+3
+12
+7
+12
+7
+12
+4
+13
+3
+13
+4
+13
+10
+13
+2
+14
+6
+14
+8
+15
+7
+15
+7
+15
+9
+15
+11
+16
+5
+16
+10
+17
+8
+17
+7
+17
+13
+17
+14
+18
+9
+18
+6
+19

132
63
132
67
132
67
132
64
133
63
133
64
133
70
133
62
134
66
134
68
135
67
135
67
135
69
135
71
136
65
136
70
137
68
137
67
137
73
137
74
138
69
138
66
139


https://discgolfmetrix.com/640595

39 [ Tomi Moller

39 | Jukka Perakivi

41 | Juha Lindholm

42 | Kim Limatius

43 | Kari Lindberg

44 | Tuukka Tarkki

45 | thomas mykkanen

Pro Master
Women 40+

1 | Riitta Savolainen

2 | Nina Lindberg

3 Virva Paaskysmaki

4 | Susanna Lindqvist
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1 | Ville Kotamaki

N

Jouni Leskinen

3 Jarilho

4 | Jussi Perttu

5 | Mika Vainio

6 |jari Vayrynen

7 | Heikki Kuusela

8 | Veli-Antti Hakala

9 | Tapio Viljava

9 | Jarkko Lahtinen

11 | Jamo Heikkila

07/21/18 10:10
07/22/18 10:10
07/21/18 10:00
07/22/18 10:10
07/21/18 09:50
07/22/18 10:10
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07/22/18 10:00
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19

20

Jouni Salminen

Ardo Sepp

Juha Nieminen

tero pesonen

Jouko Rosenqvist

jorma nousiainen

Janne Malen

ville [bnngren

Ari Dufvelin

07/21/18 09:50
07/22/18 09:50
07/21/18 09:40
07/22/18 09:30
07/21/18 10:10
07/22/18 09:50
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07/21/18 09:40
07/22/18 10:00
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1203 ]4 |5 167 8 [0 [10 11 12 113 |14 [15 [16 [17 |18 [Tot [
Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 | 4 60

Avg 3313541353129 |31|32|39|35|31|49| 3 |35|4.7|37|42|4.9/66.2

Difficulty 1012 | 4 |11 | 5 1 7 8 2 14| 6 |17 | 3 13 /16|15 | 9 |18 | 6.3

Hole in one 1 1 0%
Eagle -2 1 1 0%
Birdie -1 20 | 14 | 78 | 17 | 46 | 60 | 37 | 13 |89 | 12 |46 | 30 (|56 | 5 | 16 64 | 16 | 619 | 12%
Par 0 170|146 124|158 175|181 178 195|136 155|178 | 68 (172|157 |116|135|112|106|2662 | 53%
Bogey 1 77 | 81 | 46 | 71 | 48 | 32 | 55 64 | 43 | 91 | 44 |101| 44 | 88 | 97 | 104 | 78 | 84 | 1248 | 25%
DoubleBogey2 |12 34 23 26 6 5 9 | 6 | 8 |18 9 [ 53| 6 21 35 26 19 43| 359 | 7%
Triple Bogey 3 4 71 5 4 1 1 1 1 22 6 13 10 3 22 100 | 2%
Other >3 1 2 1 2 4 1 1 3 2 7 24 | 0%
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